Award is recommended to Aztek Computers, LLC. who submitted a bid with the most 
competitive price from a qualified, responsive and responsible bidder. Due to the number of 
responses, the bid tabulation is attached for reference.  

This purchase of seven hundred fifty-five (755) Chromebooks and Licenses is to support a 
refresh of instructional technology in support of the Learning Technology Plan.  

The funding is from mill levy dollars dedicated to technology, and General Fund.  

Line Manufacturer Model SKU/Part

[...]

Strategic Priority - Strong District Finances/Cutting-Edge Technology and 
Innovation 

RECOMMENDATION 

That the Board of Education approve the purchase of Apple technology products as 
described below from Apple Computer, Inc., for a total price of $185,624. 

BACKGROUND 

This technology purchase is for one hundred fifty-five (155) Mac Mini computers, and sixty 
(60) MacBook Air laptops. This purchase will provide for the refresh of five school 
computer labs and four computer carts as part of the Learning Technology Program 
(LTP).      

The District obtains discounted pricing directly from Apple Computer, Inc.